
2019 EXHIBITIONS

The Philadelphia Sketch Club is America’s oldest artist club, founded in 1860. We are visual 
artists dedicated to fostering creativity, art appreciation, and education. Make sure to visit our 
historic clubhouse to view our exhibitions and permanent collection. You can find us on Facebook, 
Twitter, and Instagram. 

235 South Camac Street, Philadelphia PA 19107

Gallery Hours: Wed, Fri, Sat & Sun, 1-5 PM  |  Visit sketchclub.org for changes to this schedule.

Have a body of work you’d like to show 
at the Sketch Club? Artists have the 
opportunity to showcase their work in 
solo exhibitions in our Stewart Gallery.

To reach out to us about this exhibition 
space, email work samples to our 
Exhibition Coordinator at exhibitions@
sketchclub.org.

PSC ARTISTS,



JAN 2 - 31
UPSTAIRS GALLERY

Co-Chairs: Jacqueline Barnett & Donna Wells
Online Entry Deadline: Sun Dec 9 at midnight
Online Jury: Dec 10 & 11
Notification: Dec 12
Delivery: Wed Dec 26 & Fri Dec 28, 1-5 PM 
Jury Prizes: Thu Jan 3, 11-2 PM
Reception: Sun Jan 20, 2-4 PM
Pickup: Fri Feb 1 & Sat Feb 2, 1-5 PM

DOMENIC DISTEFANO MEMORIAL 
WORKS ON PAPER EXHIBITION

JAN 2 - 31
STEWART GALLERY

Idaherma Williams, Candelabra, First Place 2018

FEB 10 - 24
UPSTAIRS GALLERY

Chair: Dorothy Roschen
Delivery: Feb 4, 5 & 6, 3-6 PM
Jury Prizes: Sat Feb 9
Reception: Sun Feb 24, 2-3:30 PM
Pickup: After the reception, 3:30-5 PM

ANNUAL PHILADELPHIA SCHOOL 
DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT 
ART EXHIBITION

Tyanna Abdullah, Quinones, Jurors’ Choice 2018

JANUARY

Dori Spector, Bubbles

Gallery Hours: Wed, Fri, Sat & Sun, 1-5 PM  |  Visit sketchclub.org for changes to this schedule.

FEBRUARY

DORI SPECTOR SOLO SHOW

FEB 10 - 24
STEWART GALLERY

Chair: Dorothy Roschen
Delivery: Feb 4, 5 & 6, 3-6 PM
Jury Prizes: Sat Feb 9
Reception: Sun Feb 24, 2-3:30 PM
Pickup: After the reception, 3:30-5 PM

ANNUAL PHILADELPHIA SCHOOL 
DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT ART 
EXHIBITION

Tyanna Abdullah, Quinones, Jurors’ Choice 2018



MAR 2 - 28
UPSTAIRS GALLERY

Chair: Richard Harrington
Online Entry Deadline: Sun Feb 10 at midnight 
Online Jury: Feb 12, 13
Notification: Wed Feb 14
Delivery: Wed Feb 27 & Fri Mar 1, 1-5 PM
Jury Prizes: Sun Mar 3, 11-2 PM
Reception: Sun Mar 24, 2-4 PM
Pickup: Fri Mar 29 & Sat Mar 30, 1-5 PM

ART OF THE FLOWER EXHIBITION

Joseph Opshinsky, Bluebell, First Place 2018

APR 1 - 30
UPSTAIRS GALLERY

Co-Chairs: Joe Winter & Richard Harrington
Online Entry Deadline: Sun Mar 17 at midnight 
Online Jury: Mar 18 & 19
Notification: Wed Mar 20
Delivery: Fri Mar 29 & Sat Mar 30, 1-5 PM
Jury Prizes: Sun Mar 31, 11-2 PM
Reception: Sun Apr 28, 2-4 PM
Pickup: Wed May 1 & Fr May 3, 1-5 PM

156TH ANNUAL EXHIBITION OF 
SMALL OIL PAINTINGS

Ronald Weisberg, On the Box, Jurors’ Choice 2018

MARCH

Saikim Kumnuantipaya, Eternal Love

APR 1 - 30
STEWART GALLERY

JOHN ATTANASIO SOLO SHOW

APRIL

John Attanasio, Schoodic

MAR 2 - 28
STEWART GALLERY

SAIKIM KUMNUANTIPAYA SOLO SHOW



MAY 6 - 29
UPSTAIRS GALLERY

Chair: Jacqueline Barnett
Delivery: During workshops, Apr 29 to May 4 
Reception: Sun May 26, 2-4 PM
Pickup: During workshops May 29 to Jun 6

WORKSHOP SHOW

MAY 6 - 29
STEWART GALLERY

Leonardo DaVinci

JUN 3 - 27
UPSTAIRS GALLERY

Chair: Ken Weiner
Online Entry Deadline: Sun May 5 at midnight
Online Jury: May 6 & 7
Notification: Wed May 8
Delivery: Fri May 31 & Sat Jun 1, 1-5 PM
Jury Prizes: Sun Jun 2, 11-2 PM
Reception: Sun Jun 23, 2-4 PM
Pickup: Fri Jun 28 & Sat Jun 29, 1-5 PM

PHOTOGRAPHY EXHIBITION

Mark Aizenberg, Life of Drops, First Place 2018

MAY

Ben Cohen, Nice Kitty

JUN 3 - 27
STEWART GALLERY

RICHARD DUNOFF SOLO SHOW

Gallery Hours: Wed, Fri, Sat & Sun, 1-5 PM  |  Visit sketchclub.org for changes to this schedule.

JUNE

Rich Dunoff, Dancers series

BEN COHEN SOLO SHOW



JUL 6 - 31
UPSTAIRS GALLERY

Co-Chairs: Bhavisha Patel & Robert Bohne
Online Registration: Apr 1 - May 30 at midnight 
Online Submission: Jun 1 - Jun 17 at midnight
Delivery: Fri Jun 28, Sat Jun 29, 1-5 PM
Sponsor Prizes: Sun Jun 30 11-2 PM
Reception: Sun Jul 28 2-4 PM
Pickup: Fri Aug 2 & Sat Aug 3, 1-5 PM

2ND ANNUAL PHILADELPHIA PLEIN 
AIR EXHIBITION

Sarah Baptist, Jackson Avenue, First Place 2018

AUG 5 - 29
UPSTAIRS GALLERY

Co-Chairs: Stephen Iwanczuk &
Richard Harrington
Online Entry Deadline: Sun Jul 14 at midnight
Online Jury: Jul 15 & 16
Notification: Wed Jul 17
Delivery: Fri Aug 2 & Sat Aug 3, 1-5 PM
Jury Prizes: Sun Aug 4, 11-2 PM
Reception: Sun Aug 25, 2-4 PM
Pickup: Fri Aug 30 & Sat Aug 31, 1-5 PM

ABSOLUTELY ABSTRACT 
EXHIBITION

Cathie Meighan, Uncharted Waters, First Place 2018

JULY

AUG 5 - 29
STEWART GALLERY

New PSC Members are invited to showcase 
their art in this exclusive show.

NEW MEMBERS ART EXHIBITION

AUGUST

Anne Kullaf, Peonies & Pepper, 2018 Exhibition

JUL 6 - 31
STEWART GALLERY

MATT DEPROSPERO SOLO SHOW



SEP 2 - 25
UPSTAIRS GALLERY

Preparing for our biggest event of the year.

MAINTENANCE

OCT 1 - 31
UPSTAIRS GALLERY

*Open exclusively to PSC Members.
Chair: Jacqueline Barnett
Online Entry Deadline: Sun Aug 18 at midnight
Delivery: Fri Aug 30 & Sat Aug 31, 1-5 PM
Reception: Sun Oct 27, 2-4 PM
Pickup: Fri Nov 1 & Sat Nov 2, 1-5 PM

ANNUAL MEMBERS ART EXHIBITION

Lois Schlachter, Pipe Burst

SEPTEMBER

159

Gallery Hours: Wed, Fri, Sat & Sun, 1-5 PM  |  Visit sketchclub.org for changes to this schedule.

OCTOBER

Celebrating 159 years of the Sketch Club.

SEP 2 - 25
STEWART GALLERY

Will hold the works of our Live Auction.

MAINTENANCE

OCT 1 - 31
STEWART GALLERY

WIll hold the works of our Live Auction.

RESERVED FOR
159TH ANNIVERSARY GALA

GALLERY 
CLOSED

GALLERY 
CLOSED



NOV 4 - 27
UPSTAIRS GALLERY

Chair:  Richard Harrington
Online Entry Deadline: Sun Oct 13, at midnight 
Online Jury: Oct 14 & 15
Notification: Wed Oct 16
Delivery: Fri Nov 1 & Sat Nov 2, 1-5 PM
Jury Prizes: Sun Nov 3, 11-2 PM
Reception: Sun Nov 24, 2-4 PM
Pickup: Fri Nov 29 & Sat Nov 30, 1-5 PM

PHILLUSTRATION 11 EXHIBITION

Michelle Lockamy, Obsession, First Place 2018

DEC 1 - 26
UPSTAIRS GALLERY

*Open exclusively to PSC Members.
Co-Chairs: Richard Harrington & Kevin Myers
Delivery: Fri Nov 29 & Sat Nov 30, 1-5 PM 
Reception: Sat Dec 14, 1-5 PM 
Pickup: Fri Dec 27 & Sat Dec 28

LEGACY ART SALE & SHOW

NOVEMBER

Christopher Fowler, Icebound II

DEC 1 - 26
STEWART GALLERY

As a thank you to our dedicated and hard-
working volunteers, the PSC showcases 
their art in this exclusive exhibition.

VOLUNTEER ART EXHIBITION

DECEMBER

Kevin Myers A celebration of Sketch Club volunteers.

NOV 4 - 27
STEWART GALLERY

CHRISTOPHER FOWLER 
SOLO SHOW

VOLUNTEERS


